NEW: AMERICAN  MADE  KWM  SIZES
             BRONZE  BUSHING  PKG. OF 20
   Part no.
KWM #
Diameter
  (mm)
  Hight
  (mm)
   Bo
   (m
SBB72.011    11    1.8    1.4    0.7
SBB72.012    12    1.8    1.4    0.8
SBB72.013    13    1.8    1.4    0.9
SBB72.014    14    2.7    1.4     1
SBB72.015    15    2.7    1.4    1.1
SBB72.016    16    2.7    1.4    1.2
SBB72.017    17    2.7    1.4    1.3
SBB72.018    18    2.7    1.4    1.4
SBB72.019    19    2.7    1.4    1.5
SBB72.020      20    2.7    1.4    1.6
SBB72.021    21    2.7    1.4    1.8
SBB72.033    33    1.8    1.9    0.6
SBB72.034    34    1.8    1.9    0.7
SBB72.035    35    1.8    1.9    0.8
SBB72.036    36    1.8    1.9    0.9
SBB72.037    37    1.8    1.9     1
SBB72.038    38    2.7    1.9    1.1
SBB72.039    39    2.7    1.9    1.2
SBB72.040    40    2.7    1.9    1.3
SBB72.041    41    2.7    1.9    1.4
SBB72.042    42    2.7    1.9    1.5
SBB72.043    43    2.7    1.9    1.6
SBB72.044    44    2.7    1.9    1.8
SBB72.066    66    1.8    1.4    1.1
SBB72.067    67    2.7    1.4    1.7
SBB72.068    68    2.7    1.4    1.9
SBB72.088    88    2.7    1.9    1.7
SBB72.089    89    2.7    1.9    1.9
   American Made KWM Bronze bushing. The bushing use
   Same reamers as the regular KWM bushing.
   Sold in packages of 20 pieces.
   $ 4.25 pkg. …6 to11 $ 4.00 pkg  … 12 and up $ 3.75 pk